INSTRUCTIONS
LAS/405, LAS/445
LAS/473, LAS/488
LAS/491, LAS/514
LAS/532, LAS/561
LAS/594, LAS/640
LASER SYSTEMS
This instruction manual describes the fiber-coupled Olympus  diode and diode-pumped

6.2 General Technical Data...............................................................................28
 28 Chapter 5 – Specifications and Technical Data
6.1 Model Specific Technical Data
Model Specific Technical Data
Model Wavelength Laser head
power
Type  Shutter,
attenuator
Output
at fiber
Noise
(rms)
Noise
(p-p)
Beam diameter
LAS-405-60-D 405 ± 5 nm 60 mW diode electronic > 50% < 0.2%"  1.1 mm
LAS-405-100-D 405 ± 5 nm 100 mW diode electronic > 50% < 0.2%"  1.4 mm
LAS-445-50-D 445 ± 5 nm 50 mW diode electronic > 50% < 0.2%"  1.1 mm
LAS-473-25-D 473 ± 5 nm 25 mW diode electronic > 50% < 0.2%"  1.1 mm
LAS-473-50 473 nm 50 mW DPSS mechanical > 55% < 0.3%* < 3%* 0.7 mm
LAS-488-60-D 488 ± 2 nm 60 mW diode electronic > 50% < 0.2%"  1.3 mm
LAS-488-150 488 ± 2 nm 150 mW DPSS mechanical > 50% < 0.25%** < 1%** 0.7 mm
LAS-491-50 491 nm 50 mW DPSS mechanical > 55% < 0.3%* < 3%* 0.7 mm
LAS-491-100 491 nm 100 mW DPSS mechanical > 55% < 0.3%* < 3%* 0.7 mm
LAS-514-50 514 nm 50 mW DPSS mechanical > 55% < 0.25%** < 1%** 0.7 mm
LAS-532-50 532 ± 2 nm 50 mW DPSS mechanical > 55% < 0.3%* < 3%* 0.32 mm
LAS-561-50 561 nm  50 mW DPSS mechanical > 50% < 0.25%* < 1%* 0.7 mm
LAS-561-100 561 nm  100 mW DPSS mechanical > 55% < 0.25%* < 1%* 0.7 mm
LAS-561-150 561 nm  150 mW DPSS mechanical > 55% < 0.25%* < 1%* 0.7 mm
LAS-594-50 594 nm  50 mW DPSS mechanical > 55% < 0.25%* < 1%* 0.7 mm
LAS-640-100-D 640 (+7, -2) nm 100 mW diode electronic > 50% < 0.2%"  1 mm
": 20 Hz – 10 MHz; *: 10 Hz – 2 MHz; **: 20 Hz – 2 MHz / 20 Hz – 20 KHz
6.2 General Technical Data
Long-term power stability (2 hours, ±3°C): <4%
Warm-up time: <15 minutes